Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 01-Jul-21
Statement Period 01-Jun-21

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jets

BANK We are you

to

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Jun-21 Brought forward Balance
01-Jun-21 PESALINK#1152091287 ATM 01-Jun-21 5,000.00
49#ROTICH VICTORINE
CHEPNGENO#13010028
9606100#487429#4#1287
49

01-Jun-21 PESALINK#1152101318 ATM 01-Jun-21 15,000.00
68#LORNA KHAMUSA
MIIMA#13010034268240
0#487429##131868
01-Jun-21 PESALINK#1152101346 ATM 01-Jun-21 2,000.00
89#GEORGE NGUGI
KIMOTHO#13010038804
7900#487429##134689
01-Jun-21 PF11LMSH4T-28466999 ATM 01-Jun-21 1,000.00
254711426857
01100001711200 CC
D10233158260
01-Jun-21 PF12LP0OL4G-09770 ATM 01-Jun-21 1,000.00
254726244037
01100001711200 CC
D10233182364
01-Jun-21 PF15LPU5JF-7736 ATM 01-Jun-21 24,000.00
254719552126
01100001711200 CC
D10233190706
01-Jun-21 PF18LQOEEE-9365 ATM 01-Jun-21 20,000.00
254717223952
01100001711200 CC
D10233198982
01-Jun-21 PF17LRS6H3-05528 ATM 01-Jun-21 150.00
254724614074
01100001711200 CC
D10233209665
01-Jun-21 115201123525 POS 01-Jun-21 22,000.00
LS-03640
POSAG001875LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE
01-Jun-21 PF12LUX828-2896 ATM 01-Jun-21 1,000.00
EGLINE CHERUTO
254728914692
01100001711200 CC
D10233239315

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254702080207
01100001711200 CC
D10233259785

254715860031
01100001711200 CC
D10233264454

ANN WANGUI THEURI
254723875024
01100001711200 CC
D10233266325

254729852164
01100001711200 CC
D10233270878

254717260024
01100001711200 CC
D10233290579

254715186161
01100001711200 CC
D10233294640

254711156413
01100001711200 CC
D10233297630

254712117069
01100001711200 CC
D10233303359

Caroline Wangui Gichuki
254706553432
01100001711200 CC
D10233306426

254746111768
01100001711200 CC
D10233308170

01-Jun-21 PF16LX7BDG-LS09528 ATM 01-Jun-21 2,000.00 5,954,720.19

01-Jun-21 PF16LXPH10-32129209 ATM 01-Jun-21 10,000.00 5,964,720.19

01-Jun-21 PF10LXWLGW-2358 ATM 01-Jun-21 2,000.00 5,966,720.19

01-Jun-21 PF14LYEIWK-06637 ATM 01-Jun-21 8,500.00 5,975,220.19

01-Jun-21 PF17MOMKB7-06482 ATM 01-Jun-21 7,000.00 5,982,220.19

01-Jun-21 PF19M12XK1-08410 ATM 01-Jun-21 5,000.00 5,987,220.19

01-Jun-21 PF19M1EY5N-9499 ATM 01-Jun-21 2,000.00 5,989,220.19

01-Jun-21 PF11M21WZ9-9472 ATM 01-Jun-21 3,000.00 5,992,220.19

01-Jun-21 PF19M2ETON-1757 ATM 01-Jun-21 2,000.00 5,994,220.19

01-Jun-21 PF15M2MKLN-09806 ATM 01-Jun-21 2,000.00 5,996,220.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254721530023
01100001711200 CC
D10233316480

254710840568
01100001711200 CC
D10233331591

95#MUTHOMI
THIANKOLU#130100269
872800#487429##22739
5

254728966932
01100001711200 CC
D10233385914

254729842812
01100001711200 CC
D10233387990
01-Jun-21 PF13MHB9EZ-6927 ATM 01-Jun-21
254724277891
01100001711200 CC
D10233402622

254726938658
01100001711200 CC
D10233405381

254702733693
01100001711200 CC
D10233407125

254721242195
01100001711200 CC
D10233409054

254729953271
01100001711200 CC
D10233410529

254706624331
01100001711200 CC
D10233417252

01-Jun-21 PF19M3LR1F-4588 ATM 01-Jun-21 3,070.00 5,999,290.19

01-Jun-21 PF19M5I3K1-3526 ATM 01-Jun-21 6,000.00 6,005,290.19

01-Jun-21 PESALINK#1152172273 ATM 01-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,010,290.19

01-Jun-21 PF17MDRUBT-06537 ATM 01-Jun-21 10,000.00 6,020,290.19

01-Jun-21 PF12ME6QE0-09351 ATM 01-Jun-21 2,000.00 6,022,290.19

100.00 6,022,390.19

01-Jun-21 PF13MHVQAH-09589 ATM 01-Jun-21 50,000.00 6,072,390.19

01-Jun-21 PF13MI8LUT-LS09576 ATM 01-Jun-21 1,500.00 6,073,890.19

01-Jun-21 PF13MIN7DZ-8242 ATM 01-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,078,890.19

01-Jun-21 PF18MIYI70-7762 ATM 01-Jun-21 10,000.00 6,088,890.19

01-Jun-21 PF19MKC5J1-08065 ATM 01-Jun-21 3,000.00 6,091,890.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254727965687
01100001711200 CC
D10233422313

254702109847
01100001711200 CC
D10233426265

254723660009
01100001711200 CC
D10233428741

Kenneth O. Obae
254711600858
01100001711200 CC
D10233429139
254724443530
01100001711200 CC
D10233430218
254727851644
01100001711200 CC
D10233433669

KIPCHIRCHIR
S09737180003

GATHONI N
S05579050004

S07862480005

S00569800007

KYALO S09233120002

CHEPKIRUI K
S05536490006

MAINYE S02043500003

OTIENO AYOO
S07860080021

01-Jun-21 PF15MLD8VP-7832 ATM 01-Jun-21 8,000.00 6,099,890.19

01-Jun-21 PF18MM6BBG-09670 ATM 01-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,104,890.19

01-Jun-21 PF16MMOMR4-3243 ATM 01-Jun-21 2,000.00 6,106,890.19

01-Jun-21 PF10MMR88S-1250 ATM 01-Jun-21 70,000.00 6,176,890.19

01-Jun-21 PF13MMYV7R-4718 ATM 01-Jun-21 36,367.00 6,213,257.19

01-Jun-21 PF15MNN33L-LS09886 ATM 01-Jun-21 25,000.00 6,238,257.19

01-Jun-21 LS-04895 BENSON SVR 01-Jun-21 55,630.00 6,293,887.19

01-Jun-21 MNO 1845 CECILIA SVR 01-Jun-21 10,000.00 6,303,887.19

01-Jun-21 LS-08240 SVR 01-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,308,887.19

01-Jun-21 SO 06575 JUSTUS SVR 01-Jun-21 31,718.00 6,340,605.19

01-Jun-21 LS -07533 DOUGLAS SVR 01-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,345,605.19

01-Jun-21 LS 09875 BRANDY SVR 01-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,350,605.19

01-Jun-21 MNO 1974-ANDREW SVR 01-Jun-21 37,500.00 6,388,105.19

01-Jun-21 LS-04524 CHARLES SVR 01-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,393,105.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 01-Jul-21
Statement Period 01-Jun-21 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK pmess

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
02-Jun-21 PF19MP5H69-06447 ATM 02-Jun-21 7,000.00 6,400,105.19 CR

254722555268

01100001711200 CC

D10233441418
02-Jun-21 PF25MPGR4V-00727 ATM 02-Jun-21 100.00 6,400,205.19 CR

254720519292

01100001711200 CC

D10233443580
02-Jun-21 PF23MQDYV7-07288 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 6,402,205.19 CR

254720975351

01100001711200 CC

D10233452834
02-Jun-21 PF22MRKBA2-3004 ATM 02-Jun-21 15,000.00 6,417,205.19 CR

KARANJA JAMES

KAMAU 254721269983

01100001711200 CC

D10233463979
02-Jun-21 PF28MSONEG-8563 ATM 02-Jun-21 15,000.00 6,432,205.19 CR

254722623895

01100001711200 CC

D10233467930
02-Jun-21 PF24MSBZA8-LS08514 ATM 02-Jun-21 14,300.00 6,446,505.19 CR

254706669387

01100001711200 CC

D10233470699
02-Jun-21 4693 SVR 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,451,505.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2802 SVR 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,456,505.19 CR
02-Jun-21 7351 SVR 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,461,505.19 CR
02-Jun-21 7860 SVR 02-Jun-21 6,443.00 6,467,948.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2166 SVR 02-Jun-21 11,000.00 6,478,948.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4637 SVR 02-Jun-21 11,965.00 6,490,913.19 CR
02-Jun-21 3188 SVR 02-Jun-21 15,000.00 6,505,913.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4683 SVR 02-Jun-21 15,000.00 6,520,913.19 CR
02-Jun-21 8258 SVR 02-Jun-21 17,100.00 6,538,013.19 CR
02-Jun-21 3142 SVR 02-Jun-21 19,770.00 6,557,783.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2068 SVR 02-Jun-21 20,000.00 6,577,783.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2717 SVR 02-Jun-21 20,000.00 6,597,783.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4218 SVR 02-Jun-21 20,000.00 6,617,783.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4214 SVR 02-Jun-21 21,066.00 6,638,849.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2241 SVR 02-Jun-21 22,668.00 6,661,517.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4192 SVR 02-Jun-21 27,000.00 6,688,517.19 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 01-Jul-21
Statement Period 01-Jun-21 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jmecs

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
02-Jun-21 3143 SVR 02-Jun-21 27,000.00 6,715,517.19 CR
02-Jun-21 6819 SVR 02-Jun-21 28,334.00 6,743,851.19 CR
02-Jun-21 6093 SVR 02-Jun-21 31,518.00 6,775,369.19 CR
02-Jun-21 6414 SVR 02-Jun-21 32,750.00 6,808,119.19 CR
02-Jun-21 1445 SVR 02-Jun-21 35,000.00 6,843,119.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2088 SVR 02-Jun-21 35,155.00 6,878,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2137 SVR 02-Jun-21 36,000.00 6,914,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 5042 SVR 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 6,916,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4710 SVR 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 6,918,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2308 SVR 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 6,920,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 9441 SVR 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 6,922,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 3909 SVR 02-Jun-21 3,000.00 6,925,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 9625 SVR 02-Jun-21 3,000.00 6,928,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 9029 SVR 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,933,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4483 SVR 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 6,938,274.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4250 SVR 02-Jun-21 36,367.00 6,974,641.19 CR
02-Jun-21 7009 SVR 02-Jun-21 36,367.00 7,011,008.19 CR
02-Jun-21 4680 SVR 02-Jun-21 39,228.00 7,050,236.19 CR
02-Jun-21 3056 SVR 02-Jun-21 50,000.00 7,100,236.19 CR
02-Jun-21 5558 SVR 02-Jun-21 60,000.00 7,160,236.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2700 SVR 02-Jun-21 64,658.00 7,224,894.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2104 SVR 02-Jun-21 70,000.00 7,294,894.19 CR
02-Jun-21 8237 SVR 02-Jun-21 70,000.00 7,364,894.19 CR
02-Jun-21 3057 SVR 02-Jun-21 75,426.00 7,440,320.19 CR
02-Jun-21 1249 SVR 02-Jun-21 83,033.00 7,523,353.19 CR
02-Jun-21 2033 SVR 02-Jun-21 84,046.00 7,607,399.19 CR
02-Jun-21 5956 SVR 02-Jun-21 135,000.00 7,742,399.19 CR
02-Jun-21 PF23MSX7IF-2836 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 7,747,399.19 CR

MARGARET NJOKI

KABUTHI 254725796003

01100001711200 CC

D10233475555
02-Jun-21 PF21MTZV6D-LS02805 ATM 02-Jun-21 4,000.00 7,751,399.19 CR

254797208626

01100001711200 CC

D10233485364

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254726343250
01100001711200 CC
D10233488994

254720720786
01100001711200 CC
D10233490078

254711123165
01100001711200 CC
D10233494969

SH:CASH]|rondigi

254723000464
01100001711200 CC
D10233514273

LS-03450
POSAG014683LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

NJAGI/RFB/Member
contributionMember
No.~04136~~
5000KES
IR07802106020968

254720101809
01100001711200 CC
D10233516450

254724793037
01100001711200 CC
D10233518645

SH:CASH|conduso
254721597479

01100001711200 CC
D10233521995

02-Jun-21 PF25MUDO1F-5345 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 7,756,399.19

02-Jun-21 PF21MUHG8N-09971 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 7,757,399.19

02-Jun-21 PF21MUZ5VD-LS08913 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 7,758,399.19

02-Jun-21 LS-02362#00011004|CA IBAPS 02-Jun-21 11,000.00 7,769,399.19

02-Jun-21 PF24MWRK8U-6264 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 7,771,399.19

02-Jun-21 115302082326 POS 02-Jun-21 6,240.00 7,777,639.19

02-Jun-21 KAREN WAMBURA SVR 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 7,782,639.19

02-Jun-21 PF24MWYMFY-LS05158 ATM 02-Jun-21 10,000.00 7,792,639.19

02-Jun-21 PF24MX532E-5879 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 7,797,639.19

02-Jun-21 LS-03873#00011004|CA IBAPS 02-Jun-21 16,000.00 7,813,639.19

02-Jun-21 PF27MXG3PD-09678 ATM 02-Jun-21 12,000.00 7,825,639.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254722316288
01100001711200 CC
D10233524521

254713409825
01100001711200 CC
D10233531036

SH:CASH|rwwambui

254722762750
01100001711200 CC
D10233540013

254722831984
01100001711200 CC
D10233539985

GICHUKI/RFB/Repayment
16950KES
IR07802106024712

MUCHIRI/RFB/May
3442~~~
50000KES
IR07802106022492

Q:1903|pkendi

SH:CASH |kkiarie

254722623895
01100001711200 CC
D10233555543

254720715392
01100001711200 CC
D10233556367

254712263718
01100001711200 CC
D10233556936

02-Jun-21 PF21MX0903-01660 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 7,827,639.19

02-Jun-21 PF21MY8LUV-8107 ATM 02-Jun-21 7,000.00 7,834,639.19

02-Jun-21 LS-01694#00011012|CA IBAPS 02-Jun-21 80,000.00 7,914,639.19

02-Jun-21 PF28MZ09WK-LS0185 ATM 02-Jun-21 20,000.00 7,934,639.19

02-Jun-21 PF27MZ036B-LS01859 ATM 02-Jun-21 20,000.00 7,954,639.19

02-Jun-21 PAULINE NJOKI SVR 02-Jun-21 16,950.00 7,971,589.19

02-Jun-21 CAROLINE WANJIRU SVR 02-Jun-21 50,000.00 8,021,589.19

02-Jun-21 LS-00541#00011031|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 84,477.00 8,106,066.19

02-Jun-21 LS-09872#00011045|CA IBAPS 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 8,111,066.19

02-Jun-21 PF20N08X7E-8563 ATM 02-Jun-21 6,000.00 8,117,066.19

02-Jun-21 PF24N0B4BK-LS08001 ATM 02-Jun-21 6,000.00 8,123,066.19

02-Jun-21 PF21NOCT25-07602 ATM 02-Jun-21 31,304.00 8,154,370.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement
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CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254720694308
01100001711200 CC
D10233557272

254724620011
01100001711200 CC
D10233557504
02-Jun-21 PF28NOQEZ0-00727 ATM 02-Jun-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10233561756
02-Jun-21 PF22N0VM42-00727 ATM 02-Jun-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10233563690

Q:2013|knkagunda

254710521540
01100001711200 CC
D10233585435

254729968412
01100001711200 CC
D10233586039

KIRUKI/RFB/SavingSavin
gSaving~~~

2000KES
IR07802106024294

254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10233594083

KIMATHI/RFB/Membershi
p No.02138 -
Christin~eGat 39502KES
IR07802106025612

CHUKA UNIVERSITY

02-Jun-21 PF23NODVM9-04887 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 8,159,370.19

02-Jun-21 PF21NOEI6F-5580 ATM 02-Jun-21 10,000.00 8,169,370.19

100.00 8,169,470.19

100.00 8,169,570.19

02-Jun-21 LS-05570#00011010|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 32,200.00 8,201,770.19

02-Jun-21 PF26N2G2EE-09531 ATM 02-Jun-21 100,000.00 8,301,770.19

02-Jun-21 PF26N2HUKE-5882 ATM 02-Jun-21 3,000.00 8,304,770.19

02-Jun-21 NANCY KARIMI SVR 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 8,306,770.19

02-Jun-21 PF23N31V8R-341 ATM 02-Jun-21 7,960.00 8,314,730.19

02-Jun-21 CHRISTINE GATWIRI SVR 02-Jun-21 39,502.00 8,354,232.19

02-Jun-21 54235 BPWR 04-Jun-21 10,000.00 8,364,232.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254729686430
01100001711200 CC
D10233601682

254703563623
01100001711200 CC
D10233607529

254722321120
01100001711200 CC
D10233614936

254720975318
01100001711200 CC
D10233615667

254716321316
01100001711200 CC
D10233619667

254717773916
01100001711200 CC
D10233623772

254723029467
01100001711200 CC
D10233624363

254728912157
01100001711200 CC
D10233628145

254725836033
01100001711200 CC
D10233633355

SH:CASHIjkirimi
MNO 103 BM

MUSAU AND CO
ADVOCATES OFFICE A

02-Jun-21 PF26N3KKAU-09492 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 8,366,232.19

02-Jun-21 PF25N40K21-31359066 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 8,367,232.19

02-Jun-21 PF24N4KJZ8-08402 ATM 02-Jun-21 7,000.00 8,374,232.19

02-Jun-21 PF22N4M51W-LS05554 ATM 02-Jun-21 23,000.00 8,397,232.19

02-Jun-21 PF22N4WJMW-LS06103 ATM 02-Jun-21 11,600.00 8,408,832.19

02-Jun-21 PF22N587TA-07523 ATM 02-Jun-21 145,000.00 8,553,832.19

02-Jun-21 PF29N59ZJD-1s09536 ATM 02-Jun-21 7,000.00 8,560,832.19

02-Jun-21 PF20N5J88C-925 ATM 02-Jun-21 60,000.00 8,620,832.19

02-Jun-21 PF22N5XJXY-9951 ATM 02-Jun-21 45,000.00 8,665,832.19

02-Jun-21 LS-09877#00011021|CA IBAPS 02-Jun-21 8,000.00 8,673,832.19

02-Jun-21 KENYA LAW SVR 02-Jun-21 2,046.00 8,675,878.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

KENYA SACC ANNE
EDITH AWUOR
BABUANNE ANNE EDITH
AWUOR BABU

EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
LOANREPAYMENT
ACCTNO 1578 05921

03375 ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH MURUGI
MUIRU

EPRA PAYMENTS
00000000ENERGY AND
PETROLEUM REG AU

SHARON SISIMWO
TUGEE 254723939327
01100001711200 CC
D10233643398

254720203302
01100001711200 CC
D10233646323

Q:1087|tnjaramba

254728992395
01100001711200 CC
D10233653792

254726621467
01100001711200 CC
D10233661903

LS-03040
POSAG009632LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE
02-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFTCR  |SVR 02-Jun-21 200.00
03375 ELIZABETH

02-Jun-21 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 02-Jun-21 2,500.00 8,678,378.19

02-Jun-21 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 02-Jun-21 28,000.00 8,706,378.19

02-Jun-21 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 02-Jun-21 31,228.00 8,737,606.19

02-Jun-21 Sacco Deductions SVR 02-Jun-21 43,250.00 8,780,856.19

02-Jun-21 PF29N60QOB-2576 ATM 02-Jun-21 20,000.00 8,800,856.19

02-Jun-21 PF21N6XGBH-01183 ATM 02-Jun-21 63,959.00 8,864,815.19

02-Jun-21 LS-03643#00011036|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 15,000.00 8,879,815.19

02-Jun-21 PF22N7IXKG-09485 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 8,881,815.19

02-Jun-21 PF24N86UIO-09916 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 8,886,815.19

02-Jun-21 115302131120 POS 02-Jun-21 25,000.00 8,911,815.19

8,911,615.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

02-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 200.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
02-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 200.00
EPRA PAYMENTS
02-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 200.00
MNO 103
02-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 200.00
ANNE EDITH AWUOR
BABUANNE

02-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 40.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
02-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 40.00
EPRA PAYMENTS
02-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 40.00
MNO 103
02-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 40.00
03375 ELIZABETH
02-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Jun-21 40.00
ANNE EDITH AWUOR
BABUANNE

LS-05607
POSAG021457 LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

ASSOCIATES/RFB/Other
s~Deposits~~
300000KES
273FT18211530452

254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10233687563

254723417129
01100001711200 CC
D10233689041

254719537920
01100001711200 CC
D10233690098

8,911,415.19

8,911,215.19

8,911,015.19

8,910,815.19

8,910,775.19

8,910,735.19

8,910,695.19

8,910,655.19

8,910,615.19

02-Jun-21 115302140831 POS 02-Jun-21 29,500.00 8,940,115.19

02-Jun-21 D.W.MUYUNDO AND SVR 02-Jun-21 300,000.00 9,240,115.19

02-Jun-21 PF29NASEU7-341 ATM 02-Jun-21 6,950.00 9,247,065.19

02-Jun-21 PF23NA9U6P-09489 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 9,248,065.19

02-Jun-21 PF23NACXT1-07142 ATM 02-Jun-21 10,000.00 9,258,065.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254702091572
01100001711200 CC
D10233691152

254724273803
01100001711200 CC
D10233691700

254721249345
01100001711200 CC
D10233699150

254702953398
01100001711200 CC
D10233701512

254721502879
01100001711200 CC
D10233708063

254723700001
01100001711200 CC
D10233708842

SH:CASH|rwwambui

254706269670
01100001711200 CC
D10233715217

254790259995
01100001711200 CC
D10233733770

254727956682
01100001711200 CC
D10233736661

254714730728
01100001711200 CC
D10233740829

02-Jun-21 PF26NAFPSK-07037 ATM 02-Jun-21 10,000.00 9,268,065.19

02-Jun-21 PF22NAH5NO-10003 ATM 02-Jun-21 35,000.00 9,303,065.19

02-Jun-21 PF27NBOWO0L-00258 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,400.00 9,308,465.19

02-Jun-21 PF21NB7GDB-07008 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 9,309,465.19

02-Jun-21 PF20NBV40G-LS08732 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 9,310,465.19

02-Jun-21 PF20NBXJ8G-334 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 9,312,465.19

02-Jun-21 LS-01694#00011012|CA IBAPS 02-Jun-21 30,000.00 9,342,465.19

02-Jun-21 PF28NCGT2G-LS08116 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 9,344,465.19

02-Jun-21 PF21NDYX6R-07336 ATM 02-Jun-21 10,000.00 9,354,465.19

02-Jun-21 PF26NE72LY-04017 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 9,359,465.19

02-Jun-21 PF23NEJEE9-7489 ATM 02-Jun-21 3,000.00 9,362,465.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254727909063
01100001711200 CC
D10233741293

Q:000356|rtembu

Q:2137|wwachira

254726705248
01100001711200 CC
D10233751248

254723998278
01100001711200 CC
D10233752120

DANIEL MURITHI
MURIUNGI
254723823204
01100001711200 CC
D10233761446
02-Jun-21 COMM EFT DR 210602 SVR 02-Jun-21 150.00

02-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY COMM SVR 02-Jun-21 30.00
EFT DR 210602

254723606908
01100001711200 CC
D10233772193

254722554603
01100001711200 CC
D10233772885

254722872019
01100001711200 CC
D10233775042

254722554603
01100001711200 CC
D10233780429

254729951883
01100001711200 CC
D10233780971

02-Jun-21 PF24NEKWY6-09817 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 9,367,465.19

02-Jun-21 LS-00967#00011037|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 50,000.00 9,417,465.19

02-Jun-21 LS-05490#00011051|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 4,488.00 9,421,953.19

02-Jun-21 PF26NFBPS4-26242254 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 9,423,953.19

02-Jun-21 PF27NFE50B-8701 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 9,424,953.19

02-Jun-21 PF22NG4WUW-1973 ATM 02-Jun-21 100,000.00 9,524,953.19

9,524,803.19
9,524,773.19

02-Jun-21 PF22NH1ZR0-09426 ATM 02-Jun-21 16,000.00 9,540,773.19

02-Jun-21 PF21NH439F-00563 ATM 02-Jun-21 145,000.00 9,685,773.19

02-Jun-21 PE22NH9ZBW-09750 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 9,687,773.19

02-Jun-21 PF21NHREW3-00563 ATM 02-Jun-21 150,000.00 9,837,773.19

02-Jun-21 PE22NHTEWA-08587 ATM 02-Jun-21 34,500.00 9,872,273.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254727101145
01100001711200 CC
D10233782183

EVERLYN KAWILA
MUTEMI 254710371212
01100001711200 CC
D10233785142

98#LSK
SACCO#1181463440#0
00001##538998

Q:3376|nchelangat

Q:961|nchelangat

Q:24|nchelangat

254717908168
01100001711200 CC
D10233817249

254722768507
01100001711200 CC
D10233820682

Q:234|rondigi

254713829629
01100001711200 CC
D10233836659

254725206822
01100001711200 CC
D10233843687

LS-05917
POSAG024125 LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

02-Jun-21 PF26NHXI71-09036 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 9,877,273.19

02-Jun-21 PF20NI6LV6-2885 ATM 02-Jun-21 6,000.00 9,883,273.19

02-Jun-21 PESALINK#1153165389 ATM 02-Jun-21 20,050.00 9,903,323.19

02-Jun-21 LS-01387#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 20,000.00 9,923,323.19

02-Jun-21 LS-02318#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 51,000.00 9,974,323.19

02-Jun-21 LS-02005#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 12,000.00 9,986,323.19

02-Jun-21 PF23NLIONYN-LS09296 ATM 02-Jun-21 9,999.00 9,996,322.19

02-Jun-21 PF23NLLNAZ-07514 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 10,001,322.19

02-Jun-21 LS-01071#00011004|CH IBAPS 02-Jun-21 67,000.00 10,068,322.19

02-Jun-21 PF24NN8528-09748 ATM 02-Jun-21 4,000.00 10,072,322.19

02-Jun-21 PF20NO05MQ-LS02054 ATM 02-Jun-21 63,000.00 10,135,322.19

02-Jun-21 115302182506 POS 02-Jun-21 8,000.00 10,143,322.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21

Page 16 of 241

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254723123957
01100001711200 CC
D10233849415

254706863269
01100001711200 CC
D10233852050

254706511695
01100001711200 CC
D10233858975

254717290640
01100001711200 CC
D10233860185

254725249573
01100001711200 CC
D10233872751

254725249573
01100001711200 CC
D10233873081

S03226780003

254711481132
01100001711200 CC
D10233923307

254703378593
01100001711200 CC
D10233928896

LUCY MWENDE
WAWERU
254715236323
01100001711200 CC
D10233943379

254716986639
01100001711200 CC
D10233948237

02-Jun-21 PF27NOPTV5-05072 ATM 02-Jun-21 10,000.00 10,153,322.19

02-Jun-21 PF27NPOPAT-09295 ATM 02-Jun-21 13,182.00 10,166,504.19

02-Jun-21 PF27NPSAY7-4095 ATM 02-Jun-21 35,000.00 10,201,504.19

02-Jun-21 PF21NPWYJN-LS07926 ATM 02-Jun-21 5,000.00 10,206,504.19

02-Jun-21 PF27NRHL4F-3449 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 10,207,504.19

02-Jun-21 PF28NRK9HW-3449 ATM 02-Jun-21 9,000.00 10,216,504.19

02-Jun-21 6103-GLORIA KANTAI SVR 02-Jun-21 8,075.00 10,224,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF27NXFOXD-07729 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 10,226,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF28NXZ68S-09950 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 10,227,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF26NZFO9U-2926 ATM 02-Jun-21 2,000.00 10,229,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF20NZYU3U-9798 ATM 02-Jun-21 10,000.00 10,239,579.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
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CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254720214001
01100001711200 CC
D10233951518

254724304120
01100001711200 CC
D10233957454

254702671472
01100001711200 CC
D10233957593

254724038451
01100001711200 CC
D10233958495

EMMA WANZA NZUKI
254722609681
01100001711200 CC
D10233961658

Salome Wairimu Muhia
254724007237
01100001711200 CC
D10233966901

S$02172090016

254720975351
01100001711200 CC
D10233985261
03-Jun-21 PF30045DCW-00727 ATM 03-Jun-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10233989073
03-Jun-21 PF370456V7-00727 ATM 03-Jun-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10233989032

254717889937
01100001711200 CC
D10233991156

02-Jun-21 PF2200AMVK-LS10032 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 10,240,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF2800XXEO-06528 ATM 02-Jun-21 12,000.00 10,252,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF2200YEO6-29276256 ATM 02-Jun-21 1,000.00 10,253,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF22011Y0S-7197 ATM 02-Jun-21 90,000.00 10,343,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF2001E9NE-1970 ATM 02-Jun-21 32,000.00 10,375,579.19

02-Jun-21 PF2801YM1Q-1516 ATM 02-Jun-21 15,000.00 10,390,579.19

02-Jun-21 3984 ALVIN MAGETO SVR 02-Jun-21 12,500.00 10,403,079.19

03-Jun-21 PF3103UDH9-07288 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 10,405,079.19

100.00 10,405,179.19

100.00 10,405,279.19

03-Jun-21 PF3504A1DN-09917 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 10,406,279.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
03-Jun-21 PF3804PJIS-07315 ATM 03-Jun-21 3,000.00 10,409,279.19 CR
254721118937
01100001711200 CC
D10234000430
03-Jun-21 PF3304YRSB-00289 ATM 03-Jun-21 20,000.00 10,429,279.19 CR
254721777989
01100001711200 CC
D10234004579
03-Jun-21 497 SVR 03-Jun-21 3,000.00 10,432,279.19 CR
03-Jun-21 3535 SVR 03-Jun-21 3,000.00 10,435,279.19 CR
03-Jun-21 1720 SVR 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 10,440,279.19 CR
03-Jun-21 7619 SVR 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 10,450,279.19 CR
03-Jun-21 4649 SVR 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 10,460,279.19 CR
03-Jun-21 9873 SVR 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 10,470,279.19 CR
03-Jun-21 6178 SVR 03-Jun-21 12,662.00 10,482,941.19 CR
03-Jun-21 4938 SVR 03-Jun-21 16,484.00 10,499,425.19 CR
03-Jun-21 7312 SVR 03-Jun-21 20,000.00 10,519,425.19 CR
03-Jun-21 1050 SVR 03-Jun-21 173,361.00 10,692,786.19 CR
03-Jun-21 PF3306110P-LS07995 ATM 03-Jun-21 370.00 10,693,156.19 CR
254700806108
01100001711200 CC
D10234019146
03-Jun-21 PF3906GIWD-6110 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,040.00 10,695,196.19 CR
254724730381
01100001711200 CC
D10234024078
03-Jun-21 PF39071YJ7-09888 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 10,696,196.19 CR
254718616711
01100001711200 CC
D10234035497
03-Jun-21 PF3908JHIX-Is09688 ATM 03-Jun-21 20,000.00 10,716,196.19 CR
254725393923
01100001711200 CC
D10234046238
03-Jun-21 PF3508ZXPZ-8751 ATM 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 10,726,196.19 CR
254724083982
01100001711200 CC
D10234051294
03-Jun-21 PF32096XJ6-09740 ATM 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 10,731,196.19 CR
254711573090
01100001711200 CC
D10234053416

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254723017685
01100001711200 CC
D10234056323

OCHIENG/RFB/Claire
Ochieng 06633~~~
30100KES
IR07802106030484

SH:CASH]|skinyanjui

DAVID NJUGUNA
KINGORI 254722352809
01100001711200 CC
D10234069149

254723684354
01100001711200 CC
D10234070657

EGLINE CHERUTO
254728914692
01100001711200 CC
D10234072025

254720398304
01100001711200 CC
D10234076322

254720916081
01100001711200 CC
D10234078679

254716303183
01100001711200 CC
D10234080738
254720022778
01100001711200 CC
D10234087953
Q:2050[jkibui

Q:2053|jkibui

03-Jun-21 PF3609GGBK-5583 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,550.00 10,732,746.19

03-Jun-21 CLAIRE ADIONYI SVR 03-Jun-21 30,100.00 10,762,846.19

03-Jun-21 LS-07428#00011120|CA IBAPS 03-Jun-21 1,500.00 10,764,346.19

03-Jun-21 PF350ALY0L-2195 ATM 03-Jun-21 118,608.00 10,882,954.19

03-Jun-21 PF370AQNQD-LS09268 ATM 03-Jun-21 100,000.00 10,982,954.19

03-Jun-21 PF320AV111-2896 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 10,983,954.19

03-Jun-21 PF370B8MQL-LS05431 ATM 03-Jun-21 37,000.00 11,020,954.19

03-Jun-21 PF310BG8HP-4470 ATM 03-Jun-21 35,000.00 11,055,954.19

03-Jun-21 PF380BMTJ8-4762 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,500.00 11,058,454.19

03-Jun-21 PF350C9QBN-5576 ATM 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 11,063,454.19

03-Jun-21 LS-05415#00011067|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 11,068,454.19

03-Jun-21 LS-02147#00011067|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 20,000.00 11,088,454.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

SH:CASH|kwakini

254721555325
01100001711200 CC
D10234095893

254795117366
01100001711200 CC
D10234097811

NJAGI JACQUELINE
WANJA 254722649114
01100001711200 CC
D10234100509

254726629431
01100001711200 CC
D10234110563

01100001711200

A10234111672 CC
254720809355 FT
member No.05863

OCHIENG/RFB/Contributi
on n Loan~~~
200000KES
IR07802106032460

254727322175
01100001711200 CC
D10234116648

Q:186|nchelangat

254722604924
01100001711200 CC
D10234122006

254718719510
01100001711200 CC
D10234124910

03-Jun-21 LS-03538#00011002|CA IBAPS 03-Jun-21 110,000.00 11,198,454.19

03-Jun-21 PF310CYFFL-LS09532 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 11,199,454.19

03-Jun-21 PF320D4K42-L.S10002 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 11,201,454.19

03-Jun-21 PF310DD1KF-2073 ATM 03-Jun-21 15,000.00 11,216,454.19

03-Jun-21 PF350E8CWF-5316 ATM 03-Jun-21 20,000.00 11,236,454.19

03-Jun-21 01109082573100 ATM 03-Jun-21 7,000.00 11,243,454.19

03-Jun-21 BENSON OWUOR SVR 03-Jun-21 200,000.00 11,443,454.19

03-Jun-21 PF310ERNQH-LS07193 ATM 03-Jun-21 20,000.00 11,463,454.19

03-Jun-21 LS-02158#00011045|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 132,402.00 11,595,856.19

03-Jun-21 PF330F7DLD-00506 ATM 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 11,600,856.19

03-Jun-21 PF390FGIDH-5269 ATM 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 11,610,856.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
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01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254710708271
01100001711200 CC
D10234127612

254722789331
01100001711200 CC
D10234129784

254726415170
01100001711200 CC
D10234134745

254717559000
01100001711200 CC
D10234139926

254725699761
01100001711200 CC
D10234145396

254713152334
01100001711200 CC
D10234153654

SH:CASH|cwahura

KENYA SACC EXT
CNTRLS LIABILITIES K
SAVINGSMNNO
15787849

CONTRIBUTION
00000000VIRGINIA
WAIRIMU KARANJA

LS 04090 DUKE OGETO
OPANG DUKE OGETO
OPANGA

LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G

00000000SALOME
MUTHONI GUCHU

03-Jun-21 PF330FOBAJ-LS10012 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 11,611,856.19

03-Jun-21 PF300FV0IM-LS01069 ATM 03-Jun-21 27,000.00 11,638,856.19

03-Jun-21 PF330GABLB-4801 ATM 03-Jun-21 30,000.00 11,668,856.19

03-Jun-21 PF340GQ3ZK-679 ATM 03-Jun-21 35,000.00 11,703,856.19

03-Jun-21 PF380H787A-4911 ATM 03-Jun-21 15,000.00 11,718,856.19

03-Jun-21 PF330HWPOB-LS8009 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 11,720,856.19

03-Jun-21 LS-04999#00011164|CA IBAPS 03-Jun-21 80,000.00 11,800,856.19

03-Jun-21 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 03-Jun-21 3,000.00 11,803,856.19

03-Jun-21 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 11,813,856.19

03-Jun-21 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 03-Jun-21 12,626.00 11,826,482.19

03-Jun-21 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 03-Jun-21 30,000.00 11,856,482.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY
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01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

KENYA  SOD
YUCABETH
MOYUCABETH M
YUCABETH MORAA
MOREBU

KENYA SACC MEMBER
NO LS 08602 TONY
TONY ARERI NYAKUNDI

LTD LOAN
REPAYMENT 02980 IREN
MISS IRENE MWENDE
KIWOOL

LOAN REPAYMENT
CHRISTINE NJERI
WAITIMU

KENYA SACC JOHN N
OBAE SHARES 05130
JOHN NYONGA OBAE

254726956662
01100001711200 CC
D10234161477

SH:CASH|kwakini

53#JAMES MBUGUA
NJENGA#001018099050
10#417363##786153

01100001711200
912131453742 CC
254723754103 FT Nelly
Mutungi 1997

0722808503
DROP BOX
03-Jun-21 CAROL WERE-2270 BPWR 07-Jun-21 110,000.00
0722808503
DROP BOX

03-Jun-21 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 03-Jun-21 36,000.00 11,892,482.19

03-Jun-21 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 03-Jun-21 50,000.00 11,942,482.19

03-Jun-21 LSK SACCO SOCIETY SVR 03-Jun-21 80,000.00 12,022,482.19

03-Jun-21 LSK SACCO LIMITED SVR 03-Jun-21 85,000.00 12,107,482.19

03-Jun-21 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 03-Jun-21 170,000.00 12,277,482.19

03-Jun-21 PF390IK6A1-07935 ATM 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 12,282,482.19

03-Jun-21 LS-03884#00011002|CA IBAPS 03-Jun-21 13,700.00 12,296,182.19

03-Jun-21 PESALINK#1154127861 ATM 03-Jun-21 3,500.00 12,299,682.19

03-Jun-21 01116122658600 ATM 03-Jun-21 110,000.00 12,409,682.19

03-Jun-21 CAROL WERE-2270 BPWR 07-Jun-21 110,000.00 12,519,682.19

12,409,682.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.0. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

03-Jun-21 HARON WERE-2270 BPWR 07-Jun-21 110,000.00 12,519,682.19 CR
0722808503
DROP BOX

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,519,482.19 CR
LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,519,282.19 CR
CONTRIBUTION

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,519,082.19 CR
LOAN REPAYMENT

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,518,882.19 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,518,682.19 CR
SOD YUCABETH
MOYUCABETH M

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,518,482.19 CR
LS 04090 DUKE OGETO
OPANG

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,518,282.19 CR
MEMBER NO LS 08602
TONY

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,518,082.19 CR
LOAN REPAYMENT
02980 IREN

03-Jun-21 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 200.00 12,517,882.19 CR
JOHN N OBAE SHARES
05130

03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00 12,517,842.19 CR
LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G

03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00 12,517,802.19 CR
CONTRIBUTION

03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00 12,517,762.19 CR
LOAN REPAYMENT

03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00 12,517,722.19 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00 12,517,682.19 CR
SOD YUCABETH
MOYUCABETH M

03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00 12,517,642.19 CR
LS 04090 DUKE OGETO
OPANG

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY
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01-Jul-21
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01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00
MEMBER NO LS 08602
TONY

03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00
LOAN REPAYMENT
02980 IREN
03-Jun-21 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Jun-21 40.00
JOHN N OBAE SHARES
05130

LS-03451
POSAG014683LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

254722508636
01100001711200 CC
D10234182925

01100001711200

A10234184283 CC
254702451157 FT
activation LS-07897

254725065850
01100001711200 CC
D10234193383
254723332804
01100001711200 CC
D10234194587
Q:1453|EKAIGUGU
Q:000082]fojijo
254722116789
01100001711200 CC
D10234215046

01100001711200
deposit contribution

SH:CASH|cmwakireti

12,517,602.19

12,517,562.19

12,517,522.19

03-Jun-21 115403112128 POS 03-Jun-21 8,800.00 12,526,322.19

03-Jun-21 PF390KANR5-09939 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 12,527,322.19

03-Jun-21 01108072406200 ATM 03-Jun-21 80,000.00 12,607,322.19

03-Jun-21 PF340L20EE-09981 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 12,609,322.19

03-Jun-21 PF380L5Z90-LS07763 ATM 03-Jun-21 16,000.00 12,625,322.19

03-Jun-21 LS-03480#00011065|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 12,630,322.19

03-Jun-21 LS-05865#00011135|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 30,000.00 12,660,322.19

03-Jun-21 PF330MXWX9-06517 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 12,661,322.19

03-Jun-21 AAABG60AGCT721 OMNIRIB 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 12,663,322.19

03-Jun-21 LS-00359#00011006|CA IBAPS 03-Jun-21 25,000.00 12,688,322.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254796671576
01100001711200 CC
D10234227776

Q:1084|fmongare

Q:1388|wwachira

254796671576
01100001711200 CC
D10234232655

Q:1386|wwachira

Q:1385|wwachira

Q:1384|wwachira

SH:CASH|ygakuu
03-Jun-21 PF350P4Y 1R-09982 ATM 03-Jun-21
254726432355
01100001711200 CC
D10234242552

254717889937
01100001711200 CC
D10234246658

Q:178|cjohn

254721532306
01100001711200 CC
D10234263862

254720715392
01100001711200 CC
D10234266936

254727035841
01100001711200 CC
D10234269328

03-Jun-21 PF380NZMD6-LS09999 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 12,689,322.19

03-Jun-21 LS-07082#00011004|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 24,654.00 12,713,976.19
03-Jun-21 LS-07506#00011051|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 7,000.00 12,720,976.19

03-Jun-21 PF3000CVOU-LS10000 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 12,721,976.19

03-Jun-21 LS-06790#00011051|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 30,000.00 12,751,976.19

03-Jun-21 LS-05744#00011051|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 30,000.00 12,781,976.19

03-Jun-21 LS-00276#00011051|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 202,528.45 12,984,504.64

03-Jun-21 LS-02270#00011002|CA IBAPS 03-Jun-21 110,000.00 13,094,504.64

400.00 13,094,904.64

03-Jun-21 PF320PGKBQ-09917 ATM 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 13,099,904.64

03-Jun-21 LS-00787#00011123|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 330,000.00 13,429,904.64

03-Jun-21 PF350QUL1D-06226 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 13,431,904.64

03-Jun-21 PF350R46CH-LS08001 ATM 03-Jun-21 9,800.00 13,441,704.64

03-Jun-21 PF310RB2ZR-5775 ATM 03-Jun-21 50,000.00 13,491,704.64

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254721314605
01100001711200 CC
D10234273605

0254704090171
01100001711200 CC
D10234280644

254723805270
01100001711200 CC
D10234290479

254721597479
01100001711200 CC
D10234292055

254713489969
01100001711200 CC
D10234294571

Q:003950|rtembu
254798566909
01100001711200 CC
D10234295869
254725169689
01100001711200 CC
D10234295813
SH:CASH|mmbabu
254723010568
01100001711200 CC
D10234310012
254722984757
01100001711200 CC
D10234312746

Q:58|jmwanzia

Q:101847|cmwandigha

03-Jun-21 PF360ROGY6-4641 ATM 03-Jun-21 12,000.00 13,503,704.64

03-Jun-21 PF300SAUNA-1460198 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 13,504,704.64

03-Jun-21 PF380T4JDE-LS03183 ATM 03-Jun-21 14,450.00 13,519,154.64

03-Jun-21 PF350T8P4P-09678 ATM 03-Jun-21 45,000.00 13,564,154.64

03-Jun-21 PF380THGGQ-LS09446 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 13,565,154.64

03-Jun-21 LS-00130#00011037|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 130,000.00 13,695,154.64

03-Jun-21 PF360TLGNS-LS06731 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 13,697,154.64

03-Jun-21 PF330TKYGP-06757 ATM 03-Jun-21 15,000.00 13,712,154.64

03-Jun-21 LS-02626#00011045|CA IBAPS 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 13,722,154.64

03-Jun-21 PF320US2AS-08846 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,100.00 13,724,254.64

03-Jun-21 PF340VOR5W-3554 ATM 03-Jun-21 20,000.00 13,744,254.64

03-Jun-21 LS-04412#00011164|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 500,000.00 14,244,254.64

03-Jun-21 LS-02671#00011049|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 14,000.00 14,258,254.64

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you
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Branch Code
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

Q:101848|cmwandigha

254707041425
01100001711200 CC
D10234326820

Q:39|mmbabu

Q:38|mmbabu

Q:102856|mmbabu
03-Jun-21 PF310X64UJ-00727 ATM 03-Jun-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10234335915

254727647366
01100001711200 CC
D10234337523

254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10234344920

254729951883
01100001711200 CC
D10234348709

PATRICK NYAMU KANYI
254724632316
01100001711200 CC
D10234354366

254725744659
01100001711200 CC
D10234355192

Lucy Wangari Kamau
254722273091
01100001711200 CC
D10234363085

Q:18343|fmukangah

03-Jun-21 LS-02672#00011049|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 14,000.00 14,272,254.64

03-Jun-21 PF340W8ICK-32363395 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 14,273,254.64

03-Jun-21 LS-04512#00011045|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 44,000.00 14,317,254.64

03-Jun-21 LS-02075#00011045|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 89,300.00 14,406,554.64

03-Jun-21 LS-00628#00011045|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 378,600.00 14,785,154.64

100.00 14,785,254.64

03-Jun-21 PF370OXAE5L-LS08887 ATM 03-Jun-21 31,600.00 14,816,854.64

03-Jun-21 PF390XZ1CT-341 ATM 03-Jun-21 7,950.00 14,824,804.64

03-Jun-21 PF300YCKOG-08587 ATM 03-Jun-21 28,100.00 14,852,904.64

03-Jun-21 PF340YUC4U-2585 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,000.00 14,853,904.64

03-Jun-21 PF350YWY65-LS07468 ATM 03-Jun-21 5,200.00 14,859,104.64

03-Jun-21 PF300ZQ96A-0732 ATM 03-Jun-21 117,000.00 14,976,104.64

03-Jun-21 LS-08290#00011004|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 6,983.00 14,983,087.64

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

Q:1354|fmukangah

254720422164
01100001711200 CC
D10234375206

OMONDI ODUK
254722373843
01100001711200 CC
D10234390076

254711817140
01100001711200 CC
D10234391028

254723660009
01100001711200 CC
D10234398587

254712131450
01100001711200 CC
D10234401343

254721823194
01100001711200 CC
D10234414832
03-Jun-21 PF37P7RM79-00727 ATM 03-Jun-21
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10234434983

254724020845
01100001711200 CC
D10234450027

254722854040
01100001711200 CC
D10234470638

254729026462
01100001711200 CC
D10234474864

03-Jun-21 LS-02874#00011004|CH IBAPS 03-Jun-21 33,087.00 15,016,174.64

03-Jun-21 PF32P0Z3VS-06729 ATM 03-Jun-21 4,000.00 15,020,174.64

03-Jun-21 PF37P2IW5P-2637 CLIFF ATM 03-Jun-21 45,100.00 15,065,274.64

03-Jun-21 PF33P2MGE9-3655 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,200.00 15,066,474.64

03-Jun-21 PF33P3EA7J-3243 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 15,068,474.64

03-Jun-21 PF31P3094V-8327 ATM 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 15,073,474.64

03-Jun-21 PE39P5AEBT-LS09158 ATM 03-Jun-21 3,121.00 15,076,595.64

98.00 15,076,693.64

03-Jun-21 PF34P9MPXU-7067 ATM 03-Jun-21 3,000.00 15,079,693.64

03-Jun-21 PF37PC20YF-3327 ATM 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 15,089,693.64

03-Jun-21 PF30PCL2CS-07645 ATM 03-Jun-21 18,700.00 15,108,393.64

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254707291407
01100001711200 CC
D10234481663

254722839420
01100001711200 CC
D10234482482

254725840722
01100001711200 CC
D10234483850

254725513988
01100001711200 CC
D10234489703

254719108406
01100001711200 CC
D10234495356

254720268519
01100001711200 CC
D10234499118

254726555205
01100001711200 CC
D10234500519

254702986987
01100001711200 CC
D10234502129

254729490147
01100001711200 CC
D10234510286

254728914692
01100001711200 CC
D10234513432

PRAXADES
$08217930002

03-Jun-21 PF34PDHKXQ-08706 ATM 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 15,118,393.64

03-Jun-21 PF39PDLCR1-734 ATM 03-Jun-21 50,000.00 15,168,393.64

03-Jun-21 PF35PDRUQJ-LS03967 ATM 03-Jun-21 37,000.00 15,205,393.64

03-Jun-21 PF37PEJ7CP-LS04752 ATM 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 15,215,393.64

03-Jun-21 PF39PF90IX-LS5154 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 15,217,393.64

03-Jun-21 PF32PFRTZ6-6296 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,040.00 15,218,433.64

03-Jun-21 PF36PFYVCE-06602 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,500.00 15,220,933.64

03-Jun-21 PF39PG6VQ5-LS08473 ATM 03-Jun-21 2,000.00 15,222,933.64

03-Jun-21 PF37PH75WL-9190 ATM 03-Jun-21 10,000.00 15,232,933.64

03-Jun-21 PF34PHK48A-2876 ATM 03-Jun-21 1,500.00 15,234,433.64

03-Jun-21 SO LS 052248 JEAL SVR 03-Jun-21 5,000.00 15,239,433.64

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Jul-21

01-Jun-21 to
01-Jul-21
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

JACKSON MWANGI
$03260550003

OCHIENG O
S05451010006

NJERI NYANJI
S07339720006

WAFULA
$02585700003

254727851644
01100001711200 CC
